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Price
2.4263 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.56% (-0.01)

US5494981039
LCID

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

5,273 EUR
S&P 500

2.42 USD (19,500)
2.43 USD (41,900)
2.41 USD

2.475 USD

2.40 USD

2.44 USD
2.441045 USD
11,165,107
27,254,539.09
29,991
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5494981039&ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5494981039&ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a0e9593fd8c47233a0edb797dc8c89cb92ccacb98169a224082217550ff5f07&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1c86421b8ee9d47c&time=1713640861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd7c8ca38eaab09324b4e90255b42db0a5d29118a0897b53c68f805cb944f8e2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f419c1f98d7a3a098&time=1713640861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf0947c614c4dffdfeb10c2c68c01317aa5c38d15c9453aea7ab8050c13caed1&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c463fa4106c57fb70&time=1713640861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ecced4d6b636abdca5c98c39ceb26647c13d2dd72352201832a4ccb5e440422&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85e795084b717a753&time=1713640861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03d9b82dd42d7e80526ea2a01bfed5a79bc83d466eae8a45622640e04955f0db&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28197561a80762147&time=1713640861&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 21:05:56

Price
2.4263 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.56% (-0.01)

ISIN US5494981039
Symbol LCID
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,273 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.42 USD (19,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.43 USD (41,900)
Open 2.41 USD
High 2.475 USD
Low 2.40USD
Close (prev. day) 2.44 USD
VWAP 2.441045 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,165,107
Trading volume 27,254,539.09
Number of trades 29,991
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -46.14% -68.84% -87.50%
Perf (abs.) -2.09 -5.39 -17.08
Beta 1.49 1.83 1.93
Volatility 7711 73.68 83.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.4360 USD (17,679,913)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.7313 USD (25,527,346)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.4141 USD (35,677,178)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.0465 USD (35,161,626)
YTD High | date 4.2900 USD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 2.3500 USD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 8.3700 USD (2023/07/11)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.3500 USD (2024/04/16)
All listings for LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/  20:23 2.273EUR 0.03 27
19
Nasdaq 2024/04/  21:05 2.4263 USD 27.25 29,991
19
Frankfurt 2024/04/  14:48 2.264 EUR 0.00 2
19
Duesseldorf 2024/04/  19:31 2.30 EUR  0.00 5
19
Berlin 2024/04/  20:21 2.2945 EUR 0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321462004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322041807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320958966
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LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

LA 1

Contact Details
LUCID GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Turqgi Alnowaiser  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Andrew Liveris Member of Board of
Directors

Chabi Nouri Member of Board of
Directors

Glenn August Member of Board of
Directors

Janet Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Nichelle Member of Board of

Maynard-Elliott Directors

Ori Winitzer Member of Board of
Directors

Sherif Marakby Member of Board of
Directors
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